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028459-2
028940-7
028831-4
028808-9
028971-6
028513-5
028486-0
028455-0
028795-0
028742-0
028881-7
028546-5
028733-1
028634-3
028893-2
028877-5
028433-0
028478-6
028937-0
028572-7
028629-6
028760-9
028582-1
028847-1
028686-7
028815-7
028929-7
028747-8
028798-6
028950-1
028485-4
028863-9
028538-1
028793-9
028559-6
028688-8
028515-6
028649-5

Abner Panazollo

Adilson da Silva de Moraes

Alan Vedoy

Alessandro Aguirre Campos Oliveira
Alex Vinicius Lopes

Ana Paula de Quadros Maciel
ANDRESSA ENI PIRES DA LUZ
Andressa Huber Bittencourt
Andrey Mendonga Luft

Antbénio José Blumer Junior
Arhamis Tams Colraues

ARTUR HENRIQUE LOPES DA CAMARA
Artur Mariano da Silva

Barbara Stella Wehrmann
Bernardo Dalla Vecchia
BERNARDO HENRIQUE SIGNORINI DE ALMEIDA
Bernardo Stocco Silva

Bruno Almeida Silva

Camila de Meira Brolese

Camila Petrykovski dos Santos
Carla Eugénia Schneider Dias
Carlos Augusto gerelli da silva
Caroline de Oliveira Silveira
COSMO SOUZA MARINHO
Daniel de Farias da Silva

Daniel Dornelles Peter

DANIEL GOBBATO

Débora Regina da Silva

DIEGO DALL AGNOL DE LIMA
Diego de Almeida da Costa
Diego Jocelito Schmitt Soares
Diego Trevisan

Eduarda Lorenzet Bresolin
Eduardo Jurkfitz

Eduardo Kael Lunkes

Eduardo Sardao da Silva

Elias Lemes

Ernani Gregorie Montanari
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028556-0
028862-3
028549-1
028713-2
028667-3
028715-3
028902-0
028759-3
028473-9
028792-3
028888-5
028400-0
028703-8
028854-0
028751-0
028422-0
028579-5
028554-9
028722-1
028958-5
028512-0
028838-2
028654-2
028777-1
028600-8
028547-0
028814-1
028774-5
028417-3
028910-3
028811-5
028624-9
028610-2
028571-1
028781-3
028989-4
028502-5
028755-1
028598-9
028770-3
028531-3
028499-0

felipe walter previatti

Fernanda facchi dos santos
Fernando Kiintzer Alves Canofre
Fernando Savadinstzky Bueno
Filyppe Gabriel Santin

Francisco Frota Fontinelli Junior
Gabriel Garcia Holthausen

Gabriel Gunther Cabral

Gabriel Vasconcelos da Silva
Gilberto Nedir

Giordano Pasinato Pegoraro
GISELE REIS VIEIRA DA SILVA
Guilherme Alves Schnell
GUILHERME BRAMBATTI DA ROCHA
Guilherme Costa Cassiolato
Guilherme David Franca de Abreu
Guilherme de Rezende Lima
Guilherme Vieira Cardoso
Gustavo Andrades Teixeira
Helloise Becker Ferrao

Helton Regis Tumelero

Jaqueline dos Santos

Jean Henrique Silva de Camargo
Jenyfer Ribeiro dos Santos
JERONIMO BARRIQUEL SCHLEDER
Jhénattan Djovane Reolon da Silva
Joao Caetano Pimentel de Oliveira
Joao Henrique Menezes de Souza
Joao Vitor Klein John

Joao Vitor Lutz Granville

Jodo Vitor Vargas Zielinski

Joice Molinari Lang

Jorge Roan Ricerz Ribeiro

Juliana Amorim Mendes Lutz
Juliano da Silva

Juliano Scorteganha Ferraz

Julia Nunes Pacheco

Julio Cesar Bonadiman

Junior Paulo Cannini

Juscenia Cristina Seidler

Kamille Vitéria Ubaldo Riva
KARMINE GEREMIA
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028723-7
028775-0
028962-7
028580-0
028758-8
028892-7
028788-1
028732-6
028521-9
028445-6
028659-0
028637-0
028553-3
028998-3
028813-6
028772-4
028776-6
028669-4
028787-6
028615-0
028587-9
028806-8
028886-4
028596-8
028454-5
028985-2
028462-9
028613-9
028573-2
028710-6
028465-5
028541-8
028829-3
028944-9
028946-0
028889-0
028564-3
028839-8
028812-0
028826-7
028626-0
028906-1

Kauana Castioni de Lima

kaue bolner abeche

Késlin Resende dos Santos

Laura Schu

Leonardo dos Santos Alves

Luana Muniz Camargo

Lucas Landim Irschlinger

Lucas Manica Ponte

LUIGGI MATHEW SCORTEGAGNA
Luis Eduardo Pedra

Luis Felipe Landin

Luiz Miguel Vieira

Luiz Paulo Bristotti

Maicon Douglas da Rosa

Mailson Jodo zampieri

Marcelo Costa lopes
Marcelomonteirolemos@gmail.com
Mateus de Freitas Invernisi
Matheus Palha Stanga

Michele das Chagas Rodrigues
Namir Albuquerque Lourengo
Olavo Appel Neto

Paola de Oliveira da Chagas
PATRICK TELO IRSCHLINGER
Pedro Antbénio da Silva

PEDRO GERMANO SILVESTRE
Pedro Luiz Zanella Dall Agnol Silva
Pedro Roger Muscope

PIETER MORAIS RODRIGUES

RAMSES BARBOSA DA ROSA CARDOSO

Raphael Meyrer

Ricardo Augusto Miiller Germani
Rita de cassia dos santos pedroso
Roberto Lara Valendorf

rogerio josir nunes

Sérgio Augusto Biolchi

Taina Cristina Candil Arjona Martins
Thayssa Freitas de Almeida
Valquiria ibarros Colcet Da Costa
Vinicius Faller de Oliveira

vinicius rachid hassan

William Policeno de Souza
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028780-8
028966-9
028443-5
028964-8
028869-1
028636-4
028496-4
028894-8
028773-0
028953-8
028922-9
028527-1
028818-3
028666-8
028779-2
028926-0
028609-7
028973-7
028731-0
028604-0
028778-7
028542-3
028968-0
028660-5
028683-0
028684-6
028689-3
028835-6
028545-0
028909-8
028584-2
028663-1
028518-2
028769-8
028656-3
028739-4
028917-1
028817-8
028682-5
028694-0
028563-8
028990-0

Willian Biazzi De Oliveira
Wodson de Andrade

Yuri Carvalho Basso

Airton Lopes de Moraes
AKAUAN PABLO MOHLER PIAZZA
Alcione Fabiana vazzoler
Alderi jose de mello
Alessandra Dias Arruda
Alessandra Pedroso de Paula
Alexandre Lopes

Anderson Marcos Tibola

Anderson Matheus Machado De Oliveira

Andressa da Rosa Pieta
Andressa da Silva

ARNALDO JUNIOR DE LIMA PILECCO

Bruna Rafaela dos Santos de Camargo
Bruno Kanigoski

Camila machado Belmiro

Camila Pereira Lisboa

Carlos Anténio Xarao Ferreira
Cassiano Avila Camargo

CHARLISE JANESKA CAZAROTTO
Clara Bastos Pessolano

Cleomar Mateus Gongalves

Cristiane Graepin

DANIEL DOS SANTOS

Daniel Leonardi Trein

Edson Gustavo Dalbosco

EDWIGES CHASSOT MOHR
Elisiane Souza Teles

Ellen Gomes Rodrigues

Ester dalvana dos Santos

Everson Moy Nunes

Fabiana Andréia de Souza

FELIPE GUIMARAES DE SOUZA
Felipe Molossi Miranda

Fernando Augusto Girardi Mazzonetto
Fernando Jorge Quinteiro de Paula
Flavia Cassandra Basilio de Oliveira
Gabirieli Aparecida Da Luz de Oliveira
Gabriel Lopes da Silva

Gabriel Pereira da Fonseca Borges
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Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
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Manha e Tarde
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028996-2
028969-5
028729-0
028743-6
028668-9
028911-9
028954-3
028820-4
028873-3
028763-5
028771-9
028899-5
028514-0
028708-5
028908-2
028756-7
028945-4
028750-4
028695-6
028801-0
028625-4
028805-2
028912-4
028700-1
028809-4
028692-0
028764-0
028735-2
028804-7
028891-1
028720-0
028791-8
028619-1
028724-2
028903-5
028993-6
028620-7
028955-9
028550-7
028586-3
028530-8
028931-8

Gislaine Marasini

Guilherme Sallet Vieira

Guilherme Soares

Gustavo Bortolini castanho
Haniere da maia da Silva
HENRIQUE DO ROSARIO CLARO
Israel valim

Jacson Ricardo dos Santos de Souza
janilson martinelli

JEAN CARLOS FERRON

Joao cesar grando manera

Joao Vitor Rosa de Oliveira
Josaires da Luz Martin

Juliane santos cortes nunes
Kalany Eduarda lima parodi

Kely Cristiane Hensel Suchla
Laisa Quadros Guisolfi

Lais Elisabeth Moraes dos Santos
Leandro Dos Santos Da Silva
lucas charles krebs

Lucas Gabriel Almeida das Neves
Lucas Mancuso de Araujo

Luccas Henrique de Cristo Ribeiro
luciano rech

Marcel Adriano Camargo
MARCOS ELISEU SILVA SOARES
Matheus Laidens

Otimar Viana

Patrick de Souza

Paulo Henrique Silveira Sperb
Paulo Renato Strello

Raquel Fernandes Souza

RAUL EDUARDO FERNANDEZ SALES
Regina Beatriz cruz dos santos
Roger Peraca Baldez

Saulo Henrique Mattei

Solimar Luis Kurtz

suzana scariott

Suziéli vitéria Nogueira

Taiz da costa Leite

TAUANY DA COSTA PERES
Vanderleia Fatima paz
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Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecénica
Engenharia Mecanica
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Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecénica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica

Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde

028519-8
028972-1
028652-1
028470-2
028484-9
028494-3
028904-0
028848-7
028594-7
028868-6
028641-1
028745-7
028704-3
028832-0
028707-0
028737-3
028816-2
028834-0
028858-1
028675-7
028845-0
028828-8
028662-6
028570-6
028716-9
028714-8
028633-8
028762-0
028616-5
028748-3
028794-4
028449-8
028575-3
028657-9
028957-0
028825-1
028949-6
028842-4
028691-4
028927-6
028900-9
028757-2

VANESSA PARCIANELLO DA SILVA
Yuri bressan

1104104979

Adao Fernando Lopes da Camara
adevaldo jose da silva

Adrian Frontino Garcia dos Santos
AISLAN FERREIRA

Aline Flores Onofre

Alisson Afonso Avelino

ARLEN TADEU BARBOSA LOPES
Bianca dos Santos

Bruna Daniela Jung

Bruna Marques

byanca sachetti pena

Calebe canal da silva

CRISTIANO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

daniel borges moreira

Diovane szczepaniak

Eremilson Cardoso Ruy

Francieli Sofia michailoff

Gustavo Henrique Cunha da Rosa
GYULIA PICOLO DA SILVA BORTOLON
lanka de Abreu Sousa

Igor Pereira Bertoglio

ILA MARIA JOSE DA COSTA CAVALCANTE
Jaqueline Ribeiro Lopes

Jean Alex Mendes

Jeferson de Araudjo de Doménico
Jeverson dos santos weydmann
Jodo Guilherme Tischer

Joao Pedro Bolner Lopes Rocha
Jo&o Pedro Tondo

JOEL RIBEIRO SIQUEIRA

José Davi dias de souza

Josué Miguel Rodrigues Ribeiro
Juliano Fernandes Ribeiro

juliano rodrigues de souza
KALVIN FELIPE CATTO

Kaua Toledo de Oliveira

Leonardo Carvalho de goes
Leonardo Squinsani Pacheco
Leonardo Viegas Fraga
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Engenharia Mecéanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecénica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecénica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecénica
Engenharia Mecanica
Engenharia Mecénica

Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde
Manha e Tarde

028766-1
028915-0
028841-9
028544-4
028706-4
028670-0
028746-2
028532-9
028635-9
028810-0
028719-5
028938-6
028595-2
028896-9
028864-4
028840-3
028786-0
028919-2
028986-8

Leonardo Vieira Manhaes
Lucas Eduardo dos Santos
Luisa Dias Lopes

Marcelo Pereira Barbosa
Marcio Vargas

Marcos Vinicius Fagundes Vieira
Mariana de Souza Rachor
Mateus da Silva Soares
Mateus Vieira de carvalho
Matheus Oliveira da Rosa
Matheus Vinicius dos Santos
Rafael de aquino de lima
Rafael Mello

Ruan Ferro

Suelen padilha santos
TIAGO PACHECO

Vagner lemos schaff
Weslley dos Santos Dias
wilson matheus de britto
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